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3 AAAA A 1 TP/67338 FICI                       ANTONIA            16/12/1977 TP 0 0 14 22 6 42   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA A 2 TP/59639 PARRINELLO                 ROSALINDA          13/08/1977 TP 106 0 16 60 0 182   S 2011 2011   I 

3 AAAA A 3 TP/22030 DI CARO                    LYDIA              16/09/1974 TP 109 0 15 53 0 177   S 2002 0   I 

3 AAAA A 4 TP/31827 LA MANTIA                  LIDIA              27/08/1979 TP 79 0 17 24 0 120   S 2004 2004   I 

3 AAAA A 5 TP/67319 ERITREO                    PASQUALINA         01/12/1982 TP 3 0 18 24 0 45   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA A 6 TP/22679 STRADE                     GIUSEPPA           16/08/1976 TP 9 0 18 0 3 30   S 2019 0   I 

3 AAAA A 7 TP/67404 SAMMARTANO                 DANIELA            15/06/1983 TP 0 0 14 0 6 20 X S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA A 8 TP/22260 LOMBARDO                   ELEONORA           29/01/1971 TP 121 0 16 60 0 197   S 2000 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 9 TP/67349 GENNA                      DANIELA ANTONELLA  14/11/1977 TP 114 0 16 60 0 190   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA A 10 TP/67351 GIACALONE                  ANNALISA           25/07/1977 TP 109 0 12 42 0 163   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA A 11 TP/32956 BARRACO                    ANNA MARIA         13/06/1967 TP 48 0 16 20 0 84   S 2005 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 12 TP/67326 MARINO                     LAURA MARIA        02/05/1974 TP 34 0 0 40 0 74   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA A 13 TP/30973 FODERA'                    MARIA LUISA        23/05/1979 TP 3 0 15 22 6 46   S 2003 2003 X I 

3 AAAA A 14 TP/30406 VOLPE                      CLAUDIA            17/11/1977 TP 3 0 17 24 0 44   S 2019 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 15 TP/61420 VINCI                      VITALBA            26/10/1978 TP 17 0 15 0 0 32   S 2014 2014 X I 

3 AAAA A 16 TP/21830 ASARO                      MATTIA             13/12/1966 TP 0 0 14 12 3 29   S 2019 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 17 TP/67363 INGOGLIA                   LUCREZIA           28/06/1958 TP 3 0 16 0 6 25   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA A 18 TP/64067 INGOGLIA                   VALERIO            02/02/1977 TP 23 0 0 0 0 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 19 TP/67291 VALENTI                    GIUSEPPA           26/09/1973 TP 10 0 12 0 0 22   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA A 20 TP/62465 SPITALERI                  ERIKA              01/08/1982 TP 21 0 0 0 0 21   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 21 TP/61991 VALENTI                    BENEDETTA          12/10/1981 TP 0 0 11 0 9 20   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 22 TP/22643 RENDA                      VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 3 0 16 0 0 19   S 2002 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 23 TP/67413 ASARO                      MARIANGELA         12/09/1973 TP 3 0 15 0 0 18   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA A 24 TP/34853 RUSSO                      SALVATRICE         01/09/1972 AG 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 2007 X I 

3 AAAA A 25 TP/64068 CIOLINO                    GIUSEPPINA         23/06/1979 TP 15 0 0 0 0 15   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 26 TP/61829 MULE                       ANGELA             19/05/1982 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA A 27 TP/67370 PALMINTERI                 GIANFRANCA         18/06/1975 TP 0 0 14 0 0 14   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 1 TP/67338 FICI                       ANTONIA            16/12/1977 TP 0 0 14 22 6 42   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA B 2 TP/59639 PARRINELLO                 ROSALINDA          13/08/1977 TP 106 0 16 60 0 182   S 2011 2011   I 



3 AAAA B 3 TP/22030 DI CARO                    LYDIA              16/09/1974 TP 109 0 15 53 0 177   S 2002 0   I 

3 AAAA B 4 TP/31827 LA MANTIA                  LIDIA              27/08/1979 TP 79 0 17 24 0 120   S 2004 2004   I 

3 AAAA B 5 TP/67319 ERITREO                    PASQUALINA         01/12/1982 TP 3 0 18 24 0 45   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA B 6 TP/22679 STRADE                     GIUSEPPA           16/08/1976 TP 9 0 18 0 3 30   S 2019 0   I 

3 AAAA B 7 TP/67404 SAMMARTANO                 DANIELA            15/06/1983 TP 0 0 14 0 6 20 X S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA B 8 TP/22260 LOMBARDO                   ELEONORA           29/01/1971 TP 121 0 16 60 0 197   S 2000 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 9 TP/67349 GENNA                      DANIELA ANTONELLA  14/11/1977 TP 114 0 16 60 0 190   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 10 TP/67351 GIACALONE                  ANNALISA           25/07/1977 TP 109 0 12 42 0 163   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 11 TP/32956 BARRACO                    ANNA MARIA         13/06/1967 TP 48 0 16 20 0 84   S 2005 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 12 TP/67326 MARINO                     LAURA MARIA        02/05/1974 TP 34 0 0 40 0 74   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 13 TP/30973 FODERA'                    MARIA LUISA        23/05/1979 TP 3 0 15 22 6 46   S 2003 2003 X I 

3 AAAA B 14 TP/30406 VOLPE                      CLAUDIA            17/11/1977 TP 3 0 17 24 0 44   S 2019 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 15 TP/61420 VINCI                      VITALBA            26/10/1978 TP 17 0 15 0 0 32   S 2014 2014 X I 

3 AAAA B 16 TP/21830 ASARO                      MATTIA             13/12/1966 TP 0 0 14 12 3 29   S 2019 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 17 TP/67363 INGOGLIA                   LUCREZIA           28/06/1958 TP 3 0 16 0 6 25   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 18 TP/64067 INGOGLIA                   VALERIO            02/02/1977 TP 23 0 0 0 0 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 19 TP/67291 VALENTI                    GIUSEPPA           26/09/1973 TP 10 0 12 0 0 22   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 20 TP/62465 SPITALERI                  ERIKA              01/08/1982 TP 21 0 0 0 0 21   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 21 TP/61991 VALENTI                    BENEDETTA          12/10/1981 TP 0 0 11 0 9 20   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 22 TP/22643 RENDA                      VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 3 0 16 0 0 19   S 2002 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 23 TP/67413 ASARO                      MARIANGELA         12/09/1973 TP 3 0 15 0 0 18   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA B 24 TP/34853 RUSSO                      SALVATRICE         01/09/1972 AG 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 2007 X I 

3 AAAA B 25 TP/64068 CIOLINO                    GIUSEPPINA         23/06/1979 TP 15 0 0 0 0 15   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 26 TP/61829 MULE                       ANGELA             19/05/1982 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA B 27 TP/67370 PALMINTERI                 GIANFRANCA         18/06/1975 TP 0 0 14 0 0 14   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 1 TP/67338 FICI                       ANTONIA            16/12/1977 TP 0 0 14 22 6 42   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA C 2 TP/59639 PARRINELLO                 ROSALINDA          13/08/1977 TP 106 0 16 60 0 182   S 2011 2011   I 

3 AAAA C 3 TP/22030 DI CARO                    LYDIA              16/09/1974 TP 109 0 15 53 0 177   S 2002 0   I 

3 AAAA C 4 TP/31827 LA MANTIA                  LIDIA              27/08/1979 TP 79 0 17 24 0 120   S 2004 2004   I 

3 AAAA C 5 TP/67319 ERITREO                    PASQUALINA         01/12/1982 TP 3 0 18 24 0 45   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA C 6 TP/22679 STRADE                     GIUSEPPA           16/08/1976 TP 9 0 18 0 3 30   S 2019 0   I 

3 AAAA C 7 TP/67404 SAMMARTANO                 DANIELA            15/06/1983 TP 0 0 14 0 6 20 X S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA C 8 TP/22260 LOMBARDO                   ELEONORA           29/01/1971 TP 121 0 16 60 0 197   S 2000 0 X I 



3 AAAA C 9 TP/67349 GENNA                      DANIELA ANTONELLA  14/11/1977 TP 114 0 16 60 0 190   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 10 TP/67351 GIACALONE                  ANNALISA           25/07/1977 TP 109 0 12 42 0 163   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 11 TP/32956 BARRACO                    ANNA MARIA         13/06/1967 TP 48 0 16 20 0 84   S 2005 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 12 TP/67326 MARINO                     LAURA MARIA        02/05/1974 TP 34 0 0 40 0 74   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 13 TP/30973 FODERA'                    MARIA LUISA        23/05/1979 TP 3 0 15 22 6 46   S 2003 2003 X I 

3 AAAA C 14 TP/30406 VOLPE                      CLAUDIA            17/11/1977 TP 3 0 17 24 0 44   S 2019 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 15 TP/61420 VINCI                      VITALBA            26/10/1978 TP 17 0 15 0 0 32   S 2014 2014 X I 

3 AAAA C 16 TP/21830 ASARO                      MATTIA             13/12/1966 TP 0 0 14 12 3 29   S 2019 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 17 TP/67363 INGOGLIA                   LUCREZIA           28/06/1958 TP 3 0 16 0 6 25   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 18 TP/64067 INGOGLIA                   VALERIO            02/02/1977 TP 23 0 0 0 0 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 19 TP/67291 VALENTI                    GIUSEPPA           26/09/1973 TP 10 0 12 0 0 22   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 20 TP/62465 SPITALERI                  ERIKA              01/08/1982 TP 21 0 0 0 0 21   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 21 TP/61991 VALENTI                    BENEDETTA          12/10/1981 TP 0 0 11 0 9 20   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 22 TP/22643 RENDA                      VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 3 0 16 0 0 19   S 2002 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 23 TP/67413 ASARO                      MARIANGELA         12/09/1973 TP 3 0 15 0 0 18   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA C 24 TP/34853 RUSSO                      SALVATRICE         01/09/1972 AG 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 2007 X I 

3 AAAA C 25 TP/64068 CIOLINO                    GIUSEPPINA         23/06/1979 TP 15 0 0 0 0 15   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 26 TP/61829 MULE                       ANGELA             19/05/1982 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2014 0 X I 

3 AAAA C 27 TP/67370 PALMINTERI                 GIANFRANCA         18/06/1975 TP 0 0 14 0 0 14   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 AAAA E 1 TP/29126 DAIDONE                    MARIA CLAUDIA      11/12/1969 TP 75 0 16 26 0 117   S 2002 0   I 

3 AAAA F 1 TP/20228 FAZZINO                    LEONARDA LORENA    30/04/1969 TP 180 0 15 60 0 255   S 2000 0   I 

3 AAAA F 2 TP/30203 STABILE                    ROSA               12/02/1969 PA 90 0 16 60 0 166   S 2002 0   I 

3 AAAA F 3 TP/67407 SANTANGELO                 ANGELA             14/02/1970 TP 22 0 17 0 0 39   S 2019 2019   I 

3 AAAA F 4 TP/29504 NAVARRA                    ROSARIA            08/06/1958 TP 3 0 16 0 0 19   S 2002 0   I 

3 AAAA F 5 TP/67406 SANTAGATI                  ANGELA SABRINA     11/03/1974 TO 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2019 2019 X I 
 


